

Press Release

For immediate release – April 30th, 2024

Bittersweet Marks a Decade of Celebrating Possibilities on June 6th

Whitehouse, OH – Bittersweet Farms proudly presents the highly anticipated 10th Annual Celebrating Possibilities, Presented by Dana, Anderzack-Pitzen Construction, and Cenovus Energy! This award-winning celebration, designated Runner-Up in the 2023 Best of Toledo Awards for Best Nonprofit Event, promises an unforgettable evening of #FarmLife, live music, local food and drink, and more, all while raising crucial funds to positively impact the lives of individuals with autism. Celebrating Possibilities is scheduled for Thursday, June 6th, from 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm at Bittersweet Farms in Whitehouse (12660 Archbold-Whitehouse Rd., Whitehouse, OH 43571).

This year's event features music by the Skittle Bots, local culinary delights from Maybe Cheese Born With It, Frankly Plant Based Kitchen, and Baba's Eats, refreshing beverages from Maumee Bay Brewing Co. and Vintage Wine Distributor, and famous artisan cookies by Bittersweet Culinary. The evening will also include silent and live auctions, a wine pull, and a 50/50 raffle.

Julie Champa, Bittersweet's Development Director, says "We are thrilled to mark a decade of Celebrating Possibilities! A heartfelt thank you to all of our sponsors who continue to support our mission. We invite everyone to join us for a memorable evening as we come together to make a difference in the lives of individuals with autism."

Tickets for this extraordinary event can be purchased at www.bittersweetfarms.org/celebrating-possibilities. Every ticket purchased supports Bittersweet's life-transforming programming and its mission of positively impacting lives.

For further information, please contact Julie Champa, Development Director, at jchampa@bittersweetfarms.org or 419-975-6986 ext. 1272.

About Bittersweet, Inc.

For over 40 years, Bittersweet, Inc. has been successfully serving adults and adolescents with Autism Spectrum Disorders across three locations in Ohio. Bittersweet offers unique supports that encourage individuals with autism to grow and develop their abilities and talents in an agricultural setting. The mission of Bittersweet, Inc. is to positively impact the lives of individuals with autism and those whose lives they touch.

Media Contact:

Katie Kuntz-Wineland, Marketing Coordinator

419-875-6986 ext. 1241; kkuntz-wineland@bittersweetfarms.org